
Head Start 2023-2024 Calendar

All staff back to work August 22 Tuesday

Staff Retreat August 23-25 Wednesday - Friday

Labour Day September 4 Monday

Head Start parent orientation September 14 Thursday

Head Start classes begin September 18 Monday

Treaty 7 Day September 22 Friday

National Day for Truth and
Reconciliation September 30 Saturday

Thanksgiving Day October 9 Monday

Remembrance Day November 11 Saturday

Christmas Dinner for children and
families December 14 Thursday

Christmas break for Head Start children
December 15 to
January 5 3 weeks

Christmas break for staff TBA TBA

Head Start re-open January 5 Monday

Family Day February 19
February 19-23 (no school)

Monday to
Friday

Good Friday March 29 Friday

Easter Monday
April 1
April 1-5 (no school) Monday

Victoria Day May 20 Monday

Last day of classes for Head Start
children May 23 Thursday

Head Start graduation May 30 Thursday

Last day of work for Head Start staff Last day of May




